
 

 

 

 

Previous Events 

Office for Postdoctoral Fellows 

Training Grants & Fellowships Office 
 

 

September 2021 
 

Postdoc and Mentor Relationships (RCR Seminar) 

Wed., Sept. 8, 2021, 12-1 p.m. 
 

Postdoc Association Meeting 

Wed., Sept. 15, 2021 3-4 p.m. 
 

Exploring Careers in Molecular Diagnostics 

Fri., Sept. 17, 2021, 12-1:30 p.m. 
 

Postdoc Town Hall / National Postdoc Appreciation Week (NPAW) Kickoff 

Mon., Sept. 20, 2021, 3-4 p.m. 
 

Productivity and Work-Life Balance (NPAW) 

Thu., Sept. 23, 2021, 1-2 p.m. 

 

 

October 2021 
 

Research with Vertebrate Animals (RCR Seminar) 

Wed., Oct. 13, 2021, 12-1 p.m. 
 

Hometown Houston: From Ph.D. Student to Faculty 

Fri., Oct. 15, 2021, 12-1:30 p.m. 
 

Postdoc Association Meeting 

Wed., Oct. 20, 2021 3-4 p.m. 
 

Smart Track IDP Session 

Wed., Oct. 27, 2021 12-1 p.m. 
 

Diversity Supplements 101 Webinar 

Thu., Oct. 28, 2021, 3-4 p.m. 

https://www.mdanderson.org/content/dam/mdanderson/documents/education-training/postdoctoral-training/Exploring-Careers-in-Molecular-Diagnostics-Panelist-Bios.pdf
https://www.mdanderson.org/content/dam/mdanderson/documents/education-training/postdoctoral-training/Hometown-Houston-Panelist-Bios.pdf
https://www.mdanderson.org/content/dam/mdanderson/documents/education-training/postdoctoral-training/Hometown-Houston-Panelist-Bios.pdf

